
日 曜日

1 水

2 木

3 金

4 土

5 日

6 月

7 火

8 水

9 木

10 金

11 土

12 日

13 月

14 火

15 水

16 木

17 金

18 土

19 日

20 月

21 火

22 水

23 木

24 金

25 土

26 日

27 月

28 火

29 水

30 木

31 金

アミティ舞洲グループ教室

休所日

保護者会

支部連絡会

訪問看護

土曜開所（ニューイヤーコンサート）

中田医師往診

エンジョイ音楽

休所日

休所日

さをり織り

休所日

休所日

休所日

休所日

休所日

休所日

休所日

令和7年1月予定表
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休所日


